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Friday, September 7, 2018 Mike Hertzel 
Arizona State University 

Michael.Hertzel@asu.edu 
Joint Seminar with John Carroll University 

Friday, September 14, 2018 S.P. Kothari 
MIT University 

kothar@mit.edu  
Joint Seminar with Accountancy Dept. 

Friday, September 21, 2018 BAFI Faculty Meeting 
(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 

 

Friday, September 28, 2018 Mao Ye,  
Illinois Gies College of Business 

maoye@illinois.edu  
 

Friday, October 5, 2018 Bing Han, 
Rottman School of Management, University of 

Toronto 

Bing.Han@rottman.utoronto.ca  

Friday, October 12, 2018 No Seminar (FMA)  
Friday, October 19, 2018 Narasimhan Jegadeesh, 

Goizeta Business School, Emory University 
jegadeesh@emory.edu 
 

Friday, October 26, 2018 BAFI Faculty Meeting 
(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 

 

Friday, November 2, 2019 Kewei Hou, 
Fisher College of Business at The 

Ohio State University 

Will stay on Friday 
Hou.28@osu.edu  

Friday, November 9, 2018 Jules Van Binsbergen, 
Wharton Finance at University of 

Pennsylvania 

julesv@wharton.upenn.edu 
 

Friday, November 16, 2018 Peter Ritchken 
Weatherhead School of Management 

phr@case.edu 
 

Friday, November 23, 2018 No Seminar (Thanksgiving)  
Friday, November 30, 2018 BAFI Faculty Meeting 

(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 
 

Friday, November 30, 2018  
* Note seminar at 1-pm following 
faculty meeting 

Mikhail Oet, 
Instructor, WSOM 

mikhail.oet@bnymellon.com 

Friday, December 7, 2018   
Friday, December 14, 2018   
Friday, February 1, 2019   
Friday, February 8, 2019   
Friday, February 15, 2019 Lauren Cohen, 

Harvard Business School 
lcohen@hbs.edu  

Friday, February 22, 2019 BAFI Faculty Meeting 
(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 

 

Friday, March 1, 2019   
Friday, March 8, 2019 No Seminar (MFA)  
Friday, March 15, 2019 Spring Break  
Friday, March 22, 2019   
Friday, March 29, 2019 BAFI Faculty Meeting 

(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 
 

Friday, April 5, 2019 Ran Duchin, 
Foster School of Business 
University of Washington  

duchin@uw.edu  

Friday, April 12, 2019 Adam Reed, 
Kenan-Flagler Business School 
University of North Carolina 

adamvreed@gmail.com 
 

Friday, April 19, 2019 BAFI Faculty Meeting 
(PBL 318, 10:30 to Noon) 

 

Friday, April 26, 2019 Shan Ge, 
Leonard N. Stern School of Business 

New York University 

sge@stern.nyu.edu 
 

Friday, May 3, 2019   
Friday, May 10, 2019   
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